
DRIPPING SPRINGS
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
511 Mercer Street 
512.858.4725

Boards
City Council Meeting Times
2nd and 3rd Tuesday

Important Phone Numbers
Library			   512.858.7825
Parks & Recreation	 512.858.4725
Chamber of Commerce	 512.858.7000

Utility Information
Utilities			   512.930.3555
City Water		  512.858.7897
TWC			   512.485.6208
Texas Gas		  512.407.2014
Zoom Mobile		  512.693.1084
AT&T			   512.858.1900

EDUCATION

www.cityofdrippingsprings.com

LOCATION

24 Miles West of Austin
29 Miles West of Austin-Bergstrom 

International Airport
40 Miles North of New Braunfels

AUSTIN AREA TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
H-E-B
Dell Technologies
Ascension Seton
Wal-Mart Stores Inc.
St. David’s Healthcare
Apple Inc.
IBM Corp
NXP
Samsung Austin Semiconductor LLC
Amazon.com LLC	

# of Employees
13,453
12,000
10,297
9,100
9,021
6,000
6,000
4,000
3,500
3,350

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Dripping Springs ISD
www.dsisd.txed.net		
512.858.3000

Estimated Population: 2,764

Median Age of Residents: 38.1

Year 2010 2012 2016

Population 1,943 1,890 2,407

Household 
Income $57,396 $54,018 $68,750

Housing 
Units

714 792 860

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.austincad.org=Austin County Appraisal District

www.hayscad.org=Hays County Appraisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax

Dripping Springs (Dripping Springs ISD)  1.520



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

AREA ATTRACTIONS
Fun
Wimberley Zipline		  wimberleyzipline.com
Austin Zoo			   austinzoo.org
Blazer Tag Adventure Center	 blazertag.com
Exotic Resort Zoo		  zooexotics.com
Peter Pan Mini Golf		  peterpanminigolf.com
The Jumpy Place			  thejumpyplacetx.com
Volente Beach			   shoreclubtx.com
Deep Eddy Vodka Distillery	 deepeddyvodka.com
Bell Springs Winery		  bellspringswinery.com
Hills of Milk and Honey		  hillsofmilkandhoney.com
Austin Paintball			   austin-paintball.com

Movie Theaters
Alamo Drafthouse Lakeline	 drafthouse.com
Cinemark Hill Country Galleria	 cinemark.com
Cinemark Southpark Meadows	 cinemark.com
The Moviehouse and Eatery	 themoviehouse.com

Museums
Wesley Gallery			   wesleygallery.com
Gallery of the Republic		  galleryoftherepublic.com
Solstice Gardens			   solsticeoutdoors.com
Thinkery Austin			   thinkeryaustin.org
Hill Country Science Mill		  sciencemill.org

Dog Parks
Red Bud Isle Park
Reimers Ranch Park
Bull Creek District Park
Historic Stagecoach Park
Historic Stagecoach Park
City of Austin Nature Preserve

Parks
Veterans Memorial Park
Sports and Recreation Park
Charro Ranch Park	
Dripping Springs Ranch Park
Founders Memorial Park
Hamilton Pool Nature Preserve
Visit cityofdrippingsprings.com for full list

Shopping
Dripping Springs Farmers Market
Beeswax Co.			   beeswaxco.com
Where Men Shop			  wmsmadetomeasure.com
San Marcos Premium Outlets	 premiumoutlets.com
Vintage Soul			   vintagesoultx.com
Starrs on Mercer			   shoppwithstarrs.com
Cowgirls and Lace		  cowgirlsandlace.com


